
Winter 2025 Collection

w i n t e r  2 0 2 4  C o l l e C t i o n



Winter 2025 Collection

Designed  
for Living

Grounded sophistication, refined craftsmanship,  

and timeless appeal come to life through reimagined 

 vintage aesthetics, soft industrial influences, and  

tactile materials. Artisanal techniques—drawing from  

hand-forged metals, sculpted ceramics, and woven  

fibers—introduce warmth and depth, balancing bold  

refinement with inviting character. Lighting becomes  

an intentional design element, shaping spaces with  

elegance, purpose, and style—indoors and out.

Winter 2025 Collection



 

Reimagined  
Relics

Vintage aesthetics and classic industrial forms  

are thoughtfully reimagined. Rooted in heritage  

and elevated design, these future heirlooms  

are crafted to endure for generations.



4 5

RORY  PATINA BRASS (PBR)

CHANDELIER D MIN H MAX H CANOPY GLASS SOCKET | BULB

C1340 40" 9.5" " 51.5" 7"D Matte Cloud | Opal Matte 6 x E12 | 10W B11

RORY  PATINA BRASS (PBR)

SEMI-FLUSH D H CANOPY GLASS SOCKET | BULB

C1330 30" 6.5" 5.5"D Matte Cloud | Opal Matte 3 x E12 | 10W B11



6 7

KADE  PATINA BRASS (PBR)

PENDANT D MIN H MAX H CANOPY GLASS SOCKET | BULB

F4516 16.25" 22.75" 65" 5.5"D Opal Matte 1 x E26 | 15W A19

F4521 21.25" 28" 70" 5.5"D Opal Matte 1 x E26 | 25W A21



8 9

THATCHER  PATINA BRASS (PBR)

PORTABLE SCONCE W H MIN E MAX E TCD BACKPLATE DIFFUSER SWITCH LED

PTL1705 8.5" 4.75" 8.5" 27.25 2.25" 4.75"D White Etched Acrylic On/Off 
on Backplate

16W | 3000K | 120V | 90 CRI
525 DL | ELV, TRIAC Dimmable

CONOR  PATINA BRASS/GRAPHITE (PBR/GRA)

SCONCE W H MIN E MAX E TCD BACKPLATE SOCKET | BULB

B2936 17.5" 35.5" 27" 40.25" 15.75" 4.75"D 1 x E26 | 15W G25



10 11

ANDERSEN  PATINA BRASS/BRONZE (PBR/BRZ)

CHANDELIER D MIN H MAX H CANOPY SOCKET | BULB

F4350 49.5" 24.75" 66.25" 5.5"D 3 x E26 | 15W A19

F4369 69.25" 27.25" 68.75" 7"D 5 x E26 | 15W A19



12 13

ANDERSEN  PATINA BRASS/BRONZE (PBR/BRZ)

SCONCE W H MIN E MAX E TCD BACKPLATE SWITCH SOCKET | BULB

B4314 5.75" 14" 6" 32" 3.25" 6.75"W x 5"H On/Off on Backplate 1 x E26 | 15W A19

LENNOX  PATINA BRASS (PBR)

SCONCE W H MIN E MAX E TCD BACKPLATE MATERIAL SOCKET | BULB

B3011 5" 11" 8.5" 11.5" 4.25" 5"D Walnut 1 x GU10 | 10W MR16



14 15

ISAAC  BRONZE (BRZ) | PATINA BRASS (PBR)

PICTURE LIGHT W MIN E MAX E TCD BACKPLATE GEM BOX LED

B4203 16" 2.5" 8.5" 1.25" 5.5"W x 2.5"H 2" x 3" 10W | 2700K | 120V | 90 CRI | 250 DL | ELV, TRIAC Dimmable

B4204 24" 2.5" 8.5" 1.25" 5.5"W x 2.5"H 2" x 3" 14W | 2700K | 120V | 90 CRI | 375 DL | ELV, TRIAC Dimmable

LARK  BRONZE (BRZ) | PATINA BRASS (PBR)

SCONCE W H MIN E MAX E TCD BACKPLATE GEM BOX SWITCH SOCKET | BULB

B3220 21" 20.25" 3" 28" 13.75" 2.5"W x 6.75"H 2" x 3" On/Off on Backplate 2 x E26 | 15W R16



16 17

RUEBEN  BRONZE (BRZ) | PATINA BRASS (PBR)

BATH & VANITY W H MIN E MAX E TCD BACKPLATE SOCKET | BULB

12" 6.25" 6.25" 8" 2.25" 6"W x 4.25"H 2 x E26 | 15W PAR 20B1906 

B1907 19" 6.25" 6.25" 8" 2.25" 6"W x 4.25"H 3 x E26 | 15W PAR 20

GOMEZ  SOFT BLACK/GRAPHITE (SBK/GRA)

SCONCE W H E TCD BACKPLATE SOCKET | BULB

B1506 9.5" 6" 10.75" 2.25" 4.25"W x 4.75"H 1 x E26 | 10W A15



18 19

SPADE  PATINA BRASS (PBR)

CHANDELIER D MIN H MAX H CANOPY SOCKET | BULB

F4050 49.25" 21.75" 64.75" 6"D 5 x E26 | 25W R30

SPADE  PATINA BRASS (PBR)

SCONCE W H MIN E MAX E TCD BACKPLATE SWITCH SOCKET | BULB

B4012 4.75" 12" 8" 14" 3.25" 4.75"D On/Off on Backplate 1 x E26 | 25W R30



20 21

JOAQUIN  PATINA BRASS (PBR)

CHANDELIER D MIN H MAX H CANOPY GLASS SOCKET | BULB

F1242 41.75" 18" 90.5" 5.5"D LUNA GLASS 3 x E26 | 15W A19



22 23

JOVANI  PATINA BRASS/SOFT SAND (PBR/SSD)

BATH & VANITY W H E TCD BACKPLATE SOCKET | BULB

B1809 7.75" 10.25" 9" 4.25" 4.75"D 1 x E12 | 10W G16.5

B1810 16.75" 10.25" 9" 4.25" 4.75"D 2 x E12 | 10W G16.5

B1811 25.5" 10.25" 9" 4.25" 4.75"D 3 x E12 | 10W G16.5



24 25

MATEO  PATINA BRASS/GRAPHITE (PBR/GRA)

SCONCE W H E TCD BACKPLATE SHADE MATERIAL SOCKET | BULB

B2121 12" 20.5" 14" 11.5" 4.25"SQ 3.25"T x 12"B x 5.5"H Natural Linen 1 x E12 | 10W B11

LANE  ADA | PATINA BRASS/ CERAMIC WHITE LARGE CRACKLE (PBR/CLC)

SCONCE W H E TCD BACKPLATE GEM BOX SOCKET | BULB

B1617 4" 16.5" 2.5" 8.25" 2.25"W x 5.5"H 2" x 3" 2 x E12 | 10W T8-3.5



26 27

GREYSON  PATINA BRASS (PBR)

TABLE D H BASE GLASS SHADE MATERIAL SWITCH SOCKET | BULB

PTL4429 19" 28.75" 6.5"D Gray But 17.5"T x 19"B x 11.5"H Off-White Linen On/Off 1 x E26 | 15W A19

HOPKINS  PATINA BRASS (PBR)

TABLE D H BASE GLASS SHADE MATERIAL SWITCH SOCKET | BULB

PTL4828 17" 28" 6"D Blue Cut 15.5"T x 17"B x 10"H Off-White Linen On/Off 1 x E26 | 15W A19



28 29

Craft  
Refined

An artisanal aesthetic blending hand-forged metals,  

handcrafted ceramics, and woven natural fibers,  

embracing purposeful design and unique  

craftsmanship with a warm, luxurious appeal.



30 31

VISHAL  BLACK PATINA GOLD (BPG)

CHANDELIER L W MIN H MAX H CANOPY SOCKET | BULB

F2339 39.25" 54" 31.25" 77.75" 5.5"D 6 x E12 | 10W G16.5



32 33

VISHAL  BLACK PATINA GOLD (BPG)

CHANDELIER D MIN H MAX H CANOPY SOCKET | BULB

F2338 38" 30.75" 83.25" 5.5"D 4 x E12 | 10W G16.5

VISHAL  BLACK PATINA GOLD (BPG)

SCONCE W H E TCD BACKPLATE SOCKET | BULB

B2319 7.7"5 18.5" 8.5" 9" 4.75"D 1 x E26 | 10W A15



34 35

SEQUOIA  GESSO WHITE (GSW) | TEXTURED BRONZE WITH HIGHLIGHTS (TBZH)

PENDANT D MIN H MAX H CANOPY MATERIAL SOCKET | BULB

F2824 23.75" 21.25" 155" 5.5"D Natural Rattan 1 x E26 | 15W G25

F2836 36" 26" 160" 5.5"D Vintage Natural Rattan 1 x E26 | 25W G40



36 37

REZA  PATINA BRASS (PBR)

CHANDELIER D MIN H MAX H CANOPY MATERIAL SOCKET | BULB

F5924 24" 39.25" 73.75" 4.75"D Natural String 1 x E26 | 25W G40

F5934 34" 44" 78.25" 6"D Natural String 1 x E26 | 25W G40

WOODSIDE  PATINA BRASS (PBR)

PENDANT D MIN H MAX H CANOPY MATERIAL GLASS SOCKET | BULB

F1422 22" 18.75" 88.25" 7"D Natural Rattan Etched Matte 1 x E26 | 15W A19

F1432 32" 24" 93.5" 7"D Natural Rattan Etched Matte 1 x E26 | 25W A21



38 39

LAKEN  PATINA BRASS (PBR)

CHANDELIER D MIN H MAX H CANOPY MATERIAL SOCKET | BULB

F3624 24" 21.25" 63" 5.5"D Natural String 4 x E12 | 10W G16.5

F3636 35.5" 27.75" 69.75" 6.25"D Natural String 4 x E26 | 15W G25

RAPHAEL  PATINA BRASS (PBR)

PENDANT D MIN H MAX H CANOPY MATERIAL SOCKET | BULB

F4914 14" 30.25" 98.75" 4.75"D Natural String 2 x E26 | 15W A19

F4926 26" 19" 87.75" 5.5"D Natural String 1 x E26 | 15W A19



40 41

RAPHAEL  PATINA BRASS (PBR)

FLUSH D H CANOPY MATERIAL SOCKET | BULB

C4915 10.25" 15" 7"D Natural String 1 x E26 | 15W G25

CAMPO  VINTAGE GOLD LEAF (VGL)

SEMI-FLUSH D H CANOPY MATERIAL SOCKET | BULB

C3318 18.25" 13.5" 4.75"D Light Natural Wicker 1 x E26 | 15W G25



42 43

THANE  PATINA BRASS/MEDITATION GREY CERAMIC (PBR/CDG)

FLOOR D H BASE SHADE MATERIAL SWITCH SOCKET | BULB

PFL1156 14" 56.25" 7.75"D 13T x 14"B x 3"2H Natural Linen On/Off on Floor 3 x E26 | 15W A19

ASHTON  ADA | VINTAGE GOLD LEAF (VGL)

SCONCE W H E TCD BACKPLATE GEM BOX MATERIAL SOCKET | BULB

B2725 4" 24.5" 3.5" 11.75" 2.75"W x 4.75"H 2" x 3" Saguran 2 x E26 | 15W T10-9



44 45

EVAN  PATINA BRASS (PBR)

SCONCE W H E TCD BACKPLATE SHADE MATERIAL SOCKET | BULB

B4716 11.75" 16" 12.5" 10.75" 4.75"D 2"T x 11.75"B x 5"H Textured Linen | Walnut 1 x E26 | 10W A15

KYLO  PATINA BRASS (PBR)

SEMI-FLUSH D H CANOPY MATERIAL SOCKET | BULB

C3522 22" 13.25" 4.75"D Natural Rattan 1 x E26 | 25W G40



46 47

EDRIC  VINTAGE GOLD LEAF (VGL)

PENDANT D MIN H MAX H CANOPY MATERIAL SOCKET | BULB

F2221 21.25" 21" 93.75" 6"D Coco Shell 1 x E26 | 25W G40



48 49

RIAN  PATINA BRASS (PBR)

FLOOR D H BASE MATERIAL SWITCH SOCKET | BULB

PFL1055 13.25" 55" 8.25"D Light Natural Wicker On/Off on Floor  3 x E26 | 10W A15

SELDON  ADA | VINTAGE GOLD LEAF (VGL)

SCONCE W H E TCD BACKPLATE MATERIAL LED

B2420 6" 19.5" 3.75" 9.75" 4.5"W x 13"H Saguran 12W | 2700K | 120V | 90 CRI | 325 DL | ELV, TRIAC Dimmable



50 51

REEF  TEXTURED WARM SILVER (TWL)

SCONCE W H E TCD BACKPLATE SOCKET | BULB

B4624 11" 24" 4.75" 12.75" 4.75"D 3 x E12 | 10W B11

AHMAD  VINTAGE GOLD LEAF (VGL)

SCONCE W H E TCD BACKPLATE GLASS SOCKET | BULB

B2614 10.5" 14.25" 6.25" 5" 4.75"D Cloud 1 x G9 | 6W G9



52 53

ARCATA  GESSO WHITE (GSW) | VINTAGE GOLD LEAF (VGL)

SCONCE W H E TCD BACKPLATE SOCKET | BULB

B2008 8" 8.25" 8.5" 5.75" 5.25"D 1 x E12 | 10W G16.5

ARCATA  GESSO WHITE (GSW) | VINTAGE GOLD LEAF (VGL)

CHANDELIER D MIN H MAX H CANOPY SOCKET | BULB

F2040 39.5" 21.75" 63.75" 5.5" | ∠ 6 x E12 | 10W G16.5

F2048 55" 25.25" 67" 6.25" | ∠ 8 x E12 | 10W G16.5



54 55

TERRON  PATINA BRASS (PBR)

TABLE D H BASE SHADE MATERIAL SWITCH SOCKET | BULB

PTL5122 18" 27.5" 8.5"D 17.25"T x 18"B x 11.5"H White Linen On/Off 1 x E26 | 15W A19

PTL5128 17" 22" 8.5"D 17"D x 10.75"H White Linen On/Off 1 x E26 | 15W A19

PTL5122-PBR

PTL5128-PBR



56 57

REBECCA  PATINA BRASS/ROUGH SAND CERAMIC (PBR/COS)

TABLE D H BASE SHADE MATERIAL SWITCH SOCKET | BULB

PTL5825 21" 25.25" 7"D 6"T x 21"B x 11"H White Linen On/Off 1 x E26 | 15W A19

CYRAH  PATINA BRASS/LUNAR GREY CERAMIC (PBR/CLG)

TABLE D H BASE SHADE MATERIAL SWITCH SOCKET | BULB

PTL2529 20" 28.5" 5.75D" 5"T x 20"B x 10.5"H White Linen On/Off 1 x E26 | 15W A19



58 59

CHANDLER
MCLELLAN

Chandler McLellan brings a personal and artistic perspective to his debut collection  

with  Troy Lighting. Inspired by the rugged beautyof Scotland—where his journey as  

a woodworker began—Chandlermerges organic forms with modern craftsmanship  

to createlighting that feels warm, with a refined yet approachable presence.

Each piece is named after a Scottish place, reflecting the quiet elegance and  

enduring strength of its landscape. Thoughtfully designed to bring balance and warmth  

to modern spaces, the collection pairs natural materials with sculptural forms, inviting 

 the beauty of nature indoors with a refined yet approachable presence.

“My goal was to design lighting that connects with nature while  

complementing modern spaces. Each piece is a testament to life’s organic  

beauty, offering warmth, balance, and meaning to interiors.”



60 61

THURSO  CHANDLER MCLELLAN COLLECTION | BRONZE (BRZ)

PENDANT D MIN H MAX H CANOPY MATERIAL SOCKET | BULB

F3119 18.75" 15.5" 85" 4.75"D Cotton String 1 x E26 | 25W G40

F3130 30" 24.5" 95" 6"D Cotton String 1 x E26 | 25W G40



62 63

IRVINE  CHANDLER MCLELLAN COLLECTION | PATINA BRASS (PBR)

PENDANT D MIN H MAX H CANOPY MATERIAL SOCKET | BULB

F3820 20" 27.5" 97.25" 5"D Natural Rattan 1 x E26 | 25W G40

F3828 27.5" 35.5" 105.5" 6"D Natural Rattan 1 x E26 | 25W G40



64 65

JURA  CHANDLER MCLELLAN COLLECTION | PATINA BRASS/CERAMIC RUSTIC SHELL (PBR/CRH)

SCONCE W H E TCD BACKPLATE LED

B3915 10" 14.5" 4.25" 11" 4.75"D 8W | 2700K | 120V | 90 CRI | 425 DL | ELV, TRIAC Dimmable

NAIRN  CHANDLER MCLELLAN COLLECTION | PATINA BRASS/CERAMIC RUSTIC BONE (PBR/CUB)

TABLE D H BASE SHADE MATERIAL SWITCH SOCKET | BULB

PTL3425 22" 24.5" 10.5"L x 4.5"W 4"T x 22"B x 9.5"H Light Natural Wicker On/Off 1 x E26 | 15W A19



66 67

CULLEN  CHANDLER MCLELLAN COLLECTION | VINTAGE GOLD LEAF/CERAMIC GYPSUM CLAY (VGL/CGL)

SCONCE W H E TCD BACKPLATE SHADE MATERIAL SOCKET | BULB

B5520 6" 19.75" 6.75" 10.75" 5.5"D 4.25"T x 6"B x 7.5"H Saguran 1 x E12 | 10W B11

CULLEN  CHANDLER MCLELLAN COLLECTION | VINTAGE GOLD LEAF/CERAMIC GYPSUM CLAY (VGL/CGL)

FLOOR D H BASE SHADE MATERIAL SWITCH SOCKET | BULB

PFL5564 24" 63.5" 14"D 23"T x 24"B x 13.75"H Saguran On/Off 1 x E26 | 15W A19



68 69

ALYTH  CHANDLER MCLELLAN COLLECTION | PATINA BRASS (PBR)

TABLE D H BASE SHADE MATERIAL SWITCH SOCKET | BULB

PTL6133 13" 32.75" 10.5"L x 4.5"W 11.25"T x 13"B x 17.75"H White Linen On/Off on Cord 1 x E26 | 15W A19

HUNTLY  CHANDLER MCLELLAN COLLECTION | BRONZE/CERAMIC IVORY BREAKSTONE (BRZ/CIB)

TABLE D H BASE SHADE MATERIAL SWITCH SOCKET | BULB

PTL3727 20" 26.5" 5"D (14.25"L x 19.25"W)T x (15"L x 20"W)B x 10"H Natural Linen On/Off 1 x E26 | 15W A19



70 71

FORRES  CHANDLER MCLELLAN COLLECTION | ADA | PATINA BRASS (PBR)

SCONCE W H E TCD BACKPLATE MATERIAL SOCKET | BULB

B5715 6.75" 15" 3.75" 8" 4.75"D Walnut 1 x E12 | 10W B11

LENDARK  CHANDLER MCLELLAN COLLECTION | BRONZE (BRZ)

TABLE D H BASE SHADE MATERIAL SWITCH SOCKET | BULB

PTL5230 17.25" 29.5" 6"SQ 16.75"T x 17.25"B x 10.75"H Natural Linen On/Off 1 x E26 | 15W A19



72 73

ORPHIR  CHANDLER MCLELLAN COLLECTION | ADA | BRONZE (BRZ) | PATINA BRASS (PBR)

SCONCE W H E TCD BACKPLATE SOCKET | BULB

B6025 10.75" 25.25" 3.75" 15.25" 4.75"D 4 x E12 | 10W B11

RHU  CHANDLER MCLELLAN COLLECTION | BRONZE (BRZ)

TABLE D H BASE SHADE MATERIAL SWITCH SOCKET | BULB

PTL5328 22" 28" 5.25"L x 6"W 4"T x 22"B x 8.75"H Natural String On/Off 1 x E26 | 15W A19



Troy 
Exterior

EmBraCe the luxury oF indoor-outdoor living with  
exterior lighting that elevates the outdoor experienCe.  

This sophistiCated ColleCtion Features lanterns, wall 
mounts, post lights, and exterior Chandeliers in a 

variety  
oF aesthetiCs to suit any arChiteCtural style.

Elevated
Outdoors

Streamlined silhouettes and traditional designs in  

upscale finishes elevate outdoor living. With weather- 

resistant materials and thoughtful details, this  

collection introduces innovative pieces like portable  

battery-powered lamps, offering the perfect blend  

of durability and style for every outdoor space.



76 77

BIRK  DARK SKY APPROVED | PATINA BRASS/BRONZE (PBR/BRZ)

EXTERIOR SCONCE W H E TCD BACKPLATE SOCKET | BULB RATING

B7912 11" 12" 11.5" 5" 4.75"SQ 1 x GU10 | 10W MR16 Wet

B7915 13" 15" 13.5" 4.25" 5"SQ 1 x GU10 | 10W MR16 Wet

BIRK  PATINA BRASS/BRONZE (PBR/BRZ)

EXTERIOR RECHARGEABLE LANTERN D H BASE SWITCH BATTERY | LIFE LED RATING

RTL7914 11" 13.75" 3.25" On Base Lithion Ion | 12–15 Hours 2W | 3000K | 90 CRI | 120-240V | 50 DL Damp

Includes USB-C port; USB-C to USB-C charging cord; and USB-C to 120V plug.



78 79

OSSIAN  BRONZE (BRZ)

EXTERIOR SCONCE W H E TCD BACKPLATE LED RATING

B6420 4.75" 20" 5.25" 10" 4.25"W x 4.75"H 10W | 3000K | 90 CRI | 120V | 125 DL | ELV, TRIAC Dimmable Wet

B6428 4.75" 28" 5.25" 14" 4.75"W x 5.5"H 17W | 3000K | 90 CRI | 120V | 150 DL | ELV, TRIAC Dimmable Wet

RONAN  ADA | TEXTURED BRONZE WITH HIGHLIGHTS (TBZH)

EXTERIOR SCONCE W H E TCD BACKPLATE LED RATING

B5820 6" 20" 3.5" 10" 4.75"SQ 16W | 3000K | 90 CRI | 120V | 450 DL | ELV, TRIAC Dimmable Wet

B5830 6" 30" 3.5" 15" 4.75"SQ 21W | 3000K | 90 CRI | 120V | 700 DL | ELV, TRIAC Dimmable Wet



80 81

CALLA  ADA | TEXTURED BLACK (TBK)

EXTERIOR SCONCE W H E TCD BACKPLATE LED RATING

B1229 6.5" 30" 4" 15" 5"W x 12"H 12W | 3000K | 90 CRI | 120V | 250 DL | TRIAC Dimmable Wet

TOBY  TROY ELEMENTS | PATINA BRASS/GRAPHITE (PBR/GRA)

EXTERIOR SCONCE W H E TCD BACKPLATE GLASS SOCKET | BULB RATING

B6617 8" 17" 9.25" 5" 5"W x 7.5"H Clear 1 x E12 | 10W B11 Wet

B6623 9.75" 23" 11.7"5 7" 6.75"W x 10.75"H Clear 1 x E12 | 10W B11 Wet



82 83

HARAC  DARK SKY APPROVED | PATINA BRASS/BRONZE (PBR/BRZ)

EXTERIOR SCONCE W H E TCD BACKPLATE LED RATING

B7810 11" 9.75" 12.75" 2.5" 4.75" 5W | 3000K | 90 CRI | 120V | 250 DL | ELV, TRIAC Dimmable Wet

B7811 15" 10.75" 17.25" 2.5" 4.75" 8W | 3000K | 90 CRI | 120V | 425 DL | ELV, TRIAC Dimmable Wet



84 85

GARETH  PATINA BRASS/TEXTURED BLACK (PBR/TBK)

EXTERIOR SCONCE W H E TCD BACKPLATE GLASS LED RATING

B6718 5" 18.25" 6" 3" 5"W x 6"H Clear | Clear Painted White Inside 5W | 3000K | 90 CRI | 120V | 200 DL | ELV, TRIAC Dimmable Wet

B6723 6.25" 23" 7.25" 3.75" 6.25"W x 7.5"H Clear | Clear Painted White Inside 9W | 3000K | 90 CRI | 120V | 300 DL | ELV, TRIAC Dimmable Wet

B6730 8.25" 29.2"5 9" 7.5" 8.25"W x 15"H Clear | Clear Painted White Inside 13W | 3000K | 90 CRI | 120V | 475 DL | ELV, TRIAC Dimmable Wet



86 87

GARETH  PATINA BRASS/TEXTURED BLACK (PBR/TBK)

EXTERIOR RECHARGEABLE LANTERN SQ H BASE GLASS BATTERY | LIFE SWITCH LED RATING

RTL6723 6.25" 22.5" 6"SQ Clear
Clear Painted White Inside

Lithion Ion 
12–15 Hours

Touch Dimmer  
on Base

2W | 3000K | 90 CRI | 120-240V
175 DL | ELV, TRIAC Dimmable

Damp

RTL6729 8.25" 29" 7.75"SQ Clear
Clear Painted White Inside

Lithion Ion 
12–15 Hours

Touch Dimmer  
on Base

3W | 3000K | 90 CRI | 120-240V
155 DL | ELV, TRIAC Dimmable

Damp

Includes USB-C port; USB-C to USB-C charging cord; and USB-C to 120V plug.



88 89

ARNOLD  PATINA BRASS/TEXTURED BRONZE (PBR/TBZ)

EXTERIOR SCONCE W H E TCD BACKPLATE GLASS SOCKET | BULB RATING

B6515 6" 14.75" 6.75" 4" 5"W x 8"H Clear 1 x E12 | 10W T8-3.5 Wet

B6520 8" 20" 8.75" 5.5" 7"W x 11"H Clear 1 x E12 | 10W T8-3.5 Wet

B6524 10" 24.25" 10.75" 5.5" 7"W x 11"H Clear 2 x E12 | 10W T8-3.5 Wet

BECKHAM  FORGED IRON (FOR) | TEXTURED BRONZE (TBZ)

EXTERIOR SCONCE W H E TCD BACKPLATE MATERIAL SOCKET | BULB RATING

B6340 11.75" 40" 13" 21.5" 11.75"W x 20"H Clear 4 x E12 | 10W B11 Wet



90 91

MARCO  BRONZE (BRZ) | PATINA BRASS (PBR)

EXTERIOR SCONCE W H E TCD BACKPLATE GLASS SOCKET | BULB RATING

B6214 9.5" 14" 10.5" 2.5" 5.25"D Clear | Clear Etched Inside 1 x E26 | 10W T10-5.5 Wet

B6218 13" 18.25" 13.75" 2.75" 5.5"D Clear | Clear Etched Inside 1 x E26 | 15W T10-9 Wet



92 93

SHENANDOAH  PATINA BRASS (PBR)

EXTERIOR SCONCE W H E TCD BACKPLATE GLASS SOCKET | BULB RATING

B8018 4.75" 18" 6" 3.25" 4.75"W x 6.25"H Clear Optic 1 x E26 | 10W T10-5.5 Wet

B8022 4.75" 22" 6" 3.5" 4.75"W x 7"H Clear Optic 1 x E26 | 15W T10-9 Wet



94 95

Dimensions
Max H (maximum height) includes wire,  

chain or full stem kit and canopy.

Canopy
∠ 200 Hang-straight canopy symbol

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION KEY

PENDANT D MIN H MAX H CANOPY LED

F1618 18" 18" 104" 6"D 20W | 2700K | 90 CRI | 120V | 492 DL | ELV, TRIAC Dimmable

Socket
Number of sockets x bulb base

 
Bulb

Maximum wattage (per socket)  
and recommended bulb 

All hanging fixtures include the lengths below  
unless noted differently in the fixture's table. 

Stem Kit  
(1) 6" stem, (2) 12" stems, and (1) 18" stem
Fixtures with multiple stems include multiple kits  

Chain
6 Feet. Fixtures with multiple chains include sets

Cord
12 Feet. Fixtures with multiple cords includes sets

Integrated LED
Total Wattage | Color Temperature | Color Rendering Index | Input Voltage | Delivered Lumens | Dimming Type

CHANDELIER D MIN H MAX H CANOPY GLASS SOCKET/BULB

F9942 41.5'' 16.75'' 58.75'' 6"D ∠ Opal Glossy 4 x E26  60W  Not Incl.

or

ALL ITEMS IN THIS CATALOG ARE EITHERABBREVIATIONS/SYMBOLS HANGING

ADA	 Americans 
	 with Disabilities Act 
B	 Bottom
D	 Diameter
E	 Extension
H	 Height
L	 Length
SQ	 Square
T	 Top
TCD	 Top to Center
W	 Width
∠	 200 Hang Straight Canopy

LED BULBS

BLB-T10-5.5-CL-LED BLB-T10-5.5-FR-LED BLB-ST18-CL-LED BLB-T10-09-CL-LED BLB-T10-09-FR-LED BLB-6W-T8-11-CL-LED BLB-6W-T8-11-FR-LED
4W | E26 Base 4W | E26 Base 4.5W | E26 Base 5.5W | E26 Base 5.5W | E26 Base 5.5W | E26 Base 5.5W | E26 Base
2700K | 90 CRI 2700K | 90 CRI 2700K | 90 CRI 2700K | 90 CRI 2700K | 90 CRI 2700K | 90 CRI 2700K | 90 CRI
450 Lumens 360 Lumens 500 Lumens 550 Lumens 500 Lumens 550 Lumens 550 Lumens

Clear | Dimmable Frosted | Dimmable Clear | Dimmable Clear | Dimmable Frosted | Dimmable Clear  | Dimmable Frosted | Dimmable

BLB-4W-G9 BLB-T8-03-CL-LED BLB-G16.5-MW-LED BLB-G25-CL-LED BLB-G25-MW-LED BLB-G40-CL-LED BLB-G40-MW-LED
4W | G9 Base 3W | E12 Base 4W | E12 Base 4.5W | E26 Base 5.5W | E26 Base 4.5W | E26 Base 5.5W | E26 Base
3000K | 90 CRI 2700K | 90 CRI 3000K | 90 CRI 2700K | 90 CRI 3000K | 90 CRI 2700K | 90 CRI 3000K | 90 CRI
300 Lumens 240 Lumens 320 Lumens 360 Lumens 500 Lumens 360 Lumens 500 Lumens

Clear | Dimmable Clear | Dimmable Matte White| Dimmable Clear | Dimmable Matte White| Dimmable Clear | Dimmable Matte White| Dimmable

INDEX  ITEM NUMBER & FAMILY NAME

B1229	 104

B1506	 25

B1606	 24

B1617	 9

B1705	 22

B1809	 17

B1810	 17

B1811	 17

B1907	 24

B2008	 35

B2121	 15

B2319	 33

B2420	 42

Ahmad Wall	 49

Alyth Table	 74

Andersen Chandelier	 6

Andersen Wall	 7

Arcata Chandelier	 34

Arcata Sconce	 35

Arnold Ext Wall	 100

Ashton Wall	 54

Beckham Ext Wall	 101

Birk Ext Wall	 84

Birk Lamp	 85

Calla Ext Wall	 104

Campo Semi-Flush	 51

Chandelier	 32

Conor Wall	 8

Cullen Floor	 79

Cullen Wall	 76

Cyrah Table	 61

B2614	 49

B2725	 54

B2936	 8

B3011	 12

B3220	 14

B3915	 75

B4012	 21

B4203	 23

B4204	 23

B4314	 7

B4624	 50

B4716	 37

B5520	 76

Edric Pendant	 39

Evan Wall	 37

Forres Wall	 72

Gareth Ext Table	 99

Gareth Ext Wall	 96

Gomez Wall	 25

Greyson Wall	 26

Harac Ext Wall	 102

Hopkins Table	 27

Huntly Table	 67

Irvine Pendant	 68

Isaac Picture Light	 23

Joaquin Chandelier	 46

Jovani Bath	 17

Jura Wall	 75

Kade Pendant	 11

Kylo Semi-Flush	 55

Laken Chandelier	 40

B5715	 72

B5820	 90

B5830	 90

B6025	 73

B6214	 92

B6218	 92

B6340	 101

B6420	 91

B6428	 91

B6515	 100

B6520	 100

B6524	 100

B6617	 105

Lane Wall	 9

Lendark Table	 66

Lennox Wall	 12

Marco Ext Wall	 92

Mateo Wall	 15

Millbrae Floor	 19

Millbrae Table	 19

Nairn Table	 71

Orphir Wall	 73

Ossian Ext Wall	 91

Raphael Flush	 53

Raphael Pendant	 52

Rebecca Table	 60

Reef Wall	 50

Reza Chandelier	 43

Rhu Table	 70

Rian Floor	 36

Ronan Ext Wall	 90

B6623	 105

B6718	 96

B6723	 96

B6730	 96

B7810	 102

B7811	 102

B7912	 84

B7915	 84

B8018	 94

B8022	 94

C1330	 4

C1340	 4

C3318	 51

Rory Semi-Flush	 4

Rueben Bath	 24

Rupert Pendant	 48

Seldon Wall	 42

Sequoia Pendant	 56

Shenandoah Ext Wall	 94

Spade Chandelier	 20

Spade Wall	 21

Terron Table	 59

Thane Floor	 62

Thatcher Port. Wall	 22

Thurso Pendant	 80

Toby Ext Wall	 105

Vishal Chandelier	 31, 32

Vishal Sconce	 33

Woodside Pendant	 45

C3522	 55

C4915	 53

F1242	 46

F1422	 45

F1432	 45

F2040	 34

F2048	 34

F2221	 39

F2338	 32

F2339	 31

F2824	 56

F2836	 56

F3119	 80

F3130	 80

F3624	 40

F3636	 40

F3820	 68

F3828	 68

F4050	 20

F4350	 6

F4369	 6

F4516	 11

F4521	 11

F4613	 48

F4618	 48

F4914	 52

F4926	 52

F5924	 43

F5934	 43

PFL1055	 36

PFL1156	 62

PFL5064	 19

PFL5564	 79

PTL2529	 61

PTL3425	 71

PTL3727	 67

PTL4429	 26

PTL4828	 27

PTL5024	 19

PTL5122	 59

PTL5128	 59

PTL5230	 66

PTL5328	 70

PTL5825	 60

PTL6133	 74

PTL7914	 85

RTL6723	 99

RTL6729	 99



96

151 Airport Drive, Wappingers Falls, NY 12590

1.800.814.3993  |  845.561.0300

www.hvlgroup.com

COPYRIGHT ©2025 HUDSON VALLEY LIGHTING GROUP

TROYLIGHTING


